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Fourth Annual Indiana State Mixed Tournament ‘f
2006 Final Prize Listing

INDIANA STATE WBA

Cooper’s Stardust Bowl, Noblesville, Indiana
November 4-5, 11-12, 18-19, 2006

Team, Handicap

Place

18

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,640.00

Team name
Fantastic 4
BDL Enterprises
Alex Alleys #3
Unlucky 4
Sweat Hogs
Pin Chasers
Alex Alleys #4
The Lechners
Alex Alleys #2
Left One Out
Sue's Crew
Whoarwe Tribe
No Team Name
No Team Name
No Team Name
Pinseekers
Crosstown Rivals
All Rush Trophy

Team, Actual

Place
1
2
3
4

Team name
Michele's Crew
Crosstown Rivals
Fearsome Foursome
No Team Name

Total prizes awarded in this division: $580.00

Entry
86
120
127
153
133
132
128
80
129
23
39
43
150
151
59
146
92
141

Entry
149
92
82
114

Score
2,771
2,723
2,713
2,702
2,701
2,695
2,690
2,687
2,685
2,683
2,682
2,671
2,664
2,654
2,653
2,653
2,652
2,650

Score
2,513
2,475
2,442
2,420

Prize
$1,000.00
$700.00
$450.00
$350.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$190.00
$180.00
$170.00
$155.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$105.00
$105.00
$90.00
$80.00

Prize
$230.00
$170.00
$110.00
$70.00

TOTAL PRIZES AWARDED IN THIS EVENT: $5,220.00

Doubles, Handicap

Place

Final Prize Listing

Team name
Cannon, Mishaun / Jackson, Reginald P
Hacker, Sheri L / Hacker, Randy L
Rickel, N. Dianne / Rickel, Eugene R
Oszuscik, Patricia A / Oszuscik, Keith R
Spillman, Joyce E / Cardwell, Jason R
Anderson, Dawn / Anderson, Scott
Lewis, Dee / Houchin, Jason A
Tanglao, Rhonda / Tanglao, Ronald P
Heise, Deborah S / Clark, Kevin L
Howe, Rick / Ravenna, Luanne
Burnett, Sebrina K / Burnett, Mark D
Lechner, Amanda S / Lechner, Troy D
Gardner, Rob / Bunch, Nancy
Byrd, Carol S/ Byrd, Dorsey L
Morrisett, Wanda E / Morrisett, Butch
Gilbert, Susan E / Lewis, Patrick V
Helvey, Traci L / Helvey, Raymond C

Entry
52
10
147

36
145
128
116
153
150
119
137

80
121
109
154
136

33

Score
1,511
1,478
1,449
1,441
1,431
1,428
1,414
1,409
1,408
1,404
1,399
1,397
1,397
1,397
1,397
1,393
1,393

11/29/2006 9:53:57PM

Prize
$650.00
$425.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$185.00
$170.00
$155.00
$140.00
$125.00
$110.00
$92.50
$92.50
$92.50
$92.50
$77.50
$77.50

L

USBC

INDIANA STATE WBA

From
Indy USBC
Bedford USBC BA
Gr Greencastle USBC
Orange County USBC BA
Quad County USBC
Franklin USBC
Gr Greencastle USBC
Daviess-Martin USBC
Gr Greencastle USBC
St Joe Valley USBC
Warsaw USBC BA
Bloomington USBC
Indy USBC
Marion USBC BA
Muncie USBC
Greensburg USBC
St Joe Valley USBC
Marion USBC BA

From
Indy USBC
St Joe Valley USBC
Wayne County USBC BA
Indy USBC

From
Gr Calumet Area USBC BA
Bloomington USBC
Peru USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC
Sycamore USBC WBA
Gr Greencastle USBC
Bedford USBC BA
Orange County USBC BA
Indy USBC
Bedford USBC BA
Marion USBC BA
Daviess-Martin USBC
Bedford USBC BA
Gr Calumet Area USBC BA
Elwood USBC BA
Indy USBC
Marshall County USBC
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18
19
19
21
22
23
23
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32

Markovich, Debra K / Markovich, Joseph R
Hoffbauer, Hiedi A / Hoffbauer, William A
Vaughn, Jessica A / Carpenter, William S
Clemons, Carol / Nilo, Bob J

Latham, Suzan E / Latham, Rodney D
Charlton, Julia K / Charlton, Thomas H
Adams, Debbie L/ York, Jim L

Columbus, Christa L / Morgan, Reggie D
Buksar, Cindy G / Buksar, David

Lechner, Rose | / Clements, Mark
Hamilton, Heather M / Steigerwald, Mike L
Spillman, Tashia N / Pickett, Adam C
Skelton, Jeff S / Skelton, Laura A

Dant, Judith / Dant, Charlie

Sampers, Diana L / Sampers, Robert J

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,080.00

Doubles, Actual

Place

~No o~ wWNE

Team name
Charlton, Julia K / Charlton, Thomas H
Wilson, Erica S / Cutler, Doug
Merida, Edith A / Morris, Johnny
Bohall, Dustin L / Brooks, Amberly D
Shadle, Christine M / Thomas, Jeffrey A
Shockey, Heather N / Shockey, D. Mike
Watson, Janet L / Watson, William J

Total prizes awarded in this division: $530.00

29
14
60
19
30
82
129
140
83
80
60
145
127

38

Entry
82
84
20
130
41
84
88

1,389
1,381
1,381
1,379
1,378
1,377
1,377
1,375
1,375
1,374
1,371
1,368
1,366
1,363
1,362

Score
1,313
1,244
1,206
1,205
1,202
1,174
1,173

$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$48.00
$46.00
$44.00
$42.00
$40.00

Prize

$170.00

$120.00
$85.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$20.00

TOTAL PRIZES AWARDED IN THIS EVENT: $4,610.00

All Events, Men's Handicapped

Place

17

Team name
Oszuscik, Keith R
Crussel, Donald E
Arnett, Gary D
Clark, Kevin L
Byrd, Dorsey L
Schroth, Mike
Tanglao, Ronald P
Giddings, Richard A
Clements, Mark J
Howe, Rick
Lechner, Troy D
Wethington, Gene E
Markovich, Joseph R
Hardin, Tim J
McMillan, Stephen P
Robinson, Robert J
Simmerman, Jason R
Buksar, David M

Total prizes awarded in this division: $870.00

All Events, Women's Handicapped

Place

b wN B

Final Prize Listing

Team name
Huppertz, Paulette L
Hoffbauer, Hiedi A
Justus, Roxanne
Cannon, Mishaun
Heise, Deborah S

Entry
36
18
42

150
109
29
153
70
80
119
80
101
29
42
69
57
117
83

Entry
75
14
150
49
150

Score
1,480
1,464
1,449
1,426
1,417
1,407
1,406
1,401
1,400
1,399
1,391
1,386
1,384
1,384
1,377
1,375
1,373
1,373

Score
1,502
1,464
1,434
1,428
1,420

11/29/2006 9:53:57PM

Prize
$200.00
$145.00
$110.00
$85.00
$65.00
$50.00
$35.00
$30.00
$26.00
$24.00
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize
$200.00
$150.00
$110.00
$90.00
$70.00

St Joe Valley USBC
Steuben County USBC
Rushville USBC BA
Rushville USBC BA
Daviess-Martin USBC
Wayne County USBC BA
Gr Greencastle USBC
Marion USBC BA
Artesian USBC
Daviess-Martin USBC
Rushville USBC BA
Sycamore USBC WBA
Gr Greencastle USBC
Bedford USBC WBA
Elkhart USBC BA

From
Wayne County USBC BA
Fort Wayne USBC BA
Indy USBC
Seymour USBC
Indy USBC
Fort Wayne USBC BA
Elkhart USBC BA

From
Marshall County USBC
Columbus USBC
Bloomington USBC
Indy USBC
Gr Calumet Area USBC BA
St Joe Valley USBC
Orange County USBC BA
Gr Hamilton County USBC
Daviess-Martin USBC
Bedford USBC BA
Daviess-Martin USBC
Lebanon USBC
St Joe Valley USBC
Bloomington USBC
Indy USBC
Gr Greencastle USBC
Bedford USBC BA
Artesian USBC

From
Gr Hamilton County USBC
Steuben County USBC
Indy USBC
Gr Calumet Area USBC BA
Indy USBC
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6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
13
15
15
17
17

17

Haines, Rhonda F
Whitehead, Kathy A
Latham, Suzan E
Tanglao, Rhonda
Chaney, Nancy E
Shockey, Heather N
Schares, Annette M
Veenstra, Leila S
Lechner, Amanda S
Moore, Jennifer
Shadle, Christine M
Renfrow, Marcia L
Bastin, Wendy
Stroud, Lori J

25 1411
54 1,409
30 1,391
153 1,390
74 1,386
84 1,385
61 1,381
2 1,376
80 1,376
23 1,365
41 1,365
63 1,358
43 1,358
107 1,358

Total prizes awarded in this division: $920.00

All Events, Men's Actual
Team name

Place
1

~No gk~ wN

Oszuscik, Keith R
Fowler, Darrin W
Charlton, Thomas H

Wethington, Gene E

Giddings, Richard A
Arnett, Gary D
Strong, Jeffrey M

Entry  Score

36 1,416
105 1,352
82 1,339
101 1,296
70 1,289
42 1,283
20 1,282

Total prizes awarded in this division: $365.00

All Events, Women's Actual
Team name

Place
1

2
3
4

5

Anserello, Lisa M
Cannon, Mishaun
Charlton, Julia K

Veenstra, Leila S
Wilson, Erica S

Entry  Score

92 1,282
49 1,246
82 1,236

2 1,214
84 1,179

Total prizes awarded in this division: $250.00

$55.00
$40.00
$30.00
$27.00
$25.00
$23.00
$20.00
$17.00
$17.00
$13.00
$13.00

$6.66

$6.67

$6.67

Prize

$130.00
$80.00
$55.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

Prize

$110.00
$65.00
$40.00
$25.00
$10.00

TOTAL PRIZES AWARDED IN THIS EVENT: $2,405.00

St Joe Valley USBC
Anderson USBC BA
Daviess-Martin USBC
Orange County USBC BA
Gr Hamilton County USBC
Fort Wayne USBC BA
Quad County USBC
Goshen USBC WBA
Daviess-Martin USBC

St Joe Valley USBC

Indy USBC

Quad County USBC
Bloomington USBC
Hartford City USBC

From
Marshall County USBC
Greenshurg USBC
Wayne County USBC BA
Lebanon USBC
Gr Hamilton County USBC
Bloomington USBC
Indy USBC

From
St Joe Valley USBC
Gr Calumet Area USBC BA
Wayne County USBC BA
Goshen USBC WBA
Fort Wayne USBC BA

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $12,235.00

Men’s High Game and Series — Reggie Jackson

Women’s High Game and Series — Lisa Anserello

Final Prize Listing

11/29/2006 9:53:57PM

300 Game & 761 Series
269 Game & 702 Series
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